
女子　低学年

女子 低学年４×１００ｍR
予選 1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 神戸 1605 滝井　明莉 1635 松原　優 1648 池田　楓 1612 近藤　愛 54.87 Q
2 大木 1691 勝瀬　怜奈 1695 落合　真瑚 1694 伊藤　梓 1693 槌岡　南美 58.69 Q
3 亀山 1988 勝城　明星 3341 福永　理子 3340 岡安　彩夏 1990 中根　佳那 59.83 Q

平田野 1513 棟語　麻友 1503 長井　菜々子 1501 森口　円香 1512 室谷　明穂 DSQ
白子 1797 舩越　咲希 1829 津波　佑美 1823 望月　萌久美 1790 川端　明日香 DSQ

予選 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 千代崎 1746 西村　佐織 3566 万代　慈海 3552 荒木　菜那 1744 伊藤　加奈 56.49 Q
2 鼓ヶ浦 1879 生川　真夕 1880 梅崎　菜子 1882 田村　京香 1871 伍島　なつみ 57.25 Q
3 白鳥 1544 杉本　亜希 3242 萩野　知美 3239 藤田　夏帆 1552 村山　未来 57.61 Q
4 鈴峰 8102 桂　まき子 157 住田　まい 158 山北　英理加 8106 堤　かおり 59.95 q
5 創徳 1945 斎藤　あかね 3769 大沼　綾奈 3771 竹内　裕衣 1938 阪田　真那 101.26 q

決勝
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 神戸 1605 滝井　明莉 1635 松原　優 1648 池田　楓 1612 近藤　愛 54.87
2 千代崎 1746 西村　佐織 3566 万代　慈海 3552 荒木　菜那 1744 伊藤　加奈 56.41
3 鼓ヶ浦 1866 達知　瑚都海 1880 梅崎　菜子 1882 田村　京香 1871 伍島　なつみ 56.63
4 創徳 1945 斎藤　あかね 3769 大沼　綾奈 3771 竹内　裕衣 1938 阪田　真那 57.88
5 白鳥 1544 杉本　亜希 3242 萩野　知美 3239 藤田　夏帆 1552 村山　未来 57.90
6 鈴峰 8102 桂　まき子 157 住田　まい 158 山北　英理加 8106 堤　かおり 58.97
7 大木 1691 勝瀬　怜奈 1695 落合　真瑚 1694 伊藤　梓 1693 槌岡　南美 59.30
8 亀山 1988 勝城　明星 3341 福永　理子 3340 岡安　彩夏 1990 中根　佳那 59.87



女子　４×１００ｍR

女子 ４×１００ｍR
予選 1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 1645 一色　美咲 1594 中筋　彩夏 1583 岡田　麻佑 1589 里中　莉沙 50.42 Q GR
2 亀山中部 2022 一見　春花 2032 津田　志保 2034 西井　美有 2024 内田　沙羅 54.93 Q
3 白子 1786 長谷部　悠 1792 倉田　明奈 1782 田辺　真子 1788 町谷　歩美 56.03 Q
4 鼓ヶ浦 1869 久保田　実佑 1870 谷野　愛実 1875 鈴木　智子 1873 笹尾　清夏 56.48 q
5 鈴鹿 1962 石井　佑佳 1963 藤田　萌花 1965 杉山　杏 1964 森村　采奈 101.24

予選 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 千代崎 1738 桝谷まりあ 1737 福田　千紘 1745 佐野智佳子 1734 西森　美憂 54.53 Q
2 白鳥 1533 加藤　里奈 1531 加藤　拓江 1537 中条　伶香 1540 藤方　千晶 55.20 Q
3 大木 1686 田中　真由 1682 太田　美希 1689 石田　華菜 1688 宮﨑　菜々美 55.37 Q
4 創徳 1936 鬼頭　佳奈 1928 ｴｽｺﾘｰｻﾞ　ﾀｲﾅ 1931 坂井　美月 1926 井之上由里穂 55.80 q

鈴峰 156 本郷　里紗 8105 倉田　千琳乃 8103 津田　実希 159 中川　裕加里 DSQ

決勝
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 神戸 1645 一色　美咲 1594 中筋　彩夏 1583 岡田　麻佑 1589 里中　莉沙 50.36 GR
2 千代崎 1738 桝谷まりあ 1737 福田　千紘 1745 佐野智佳子 1734 西森　美憂 54.18
3 白鳥 1533 加藤　里奈 1531 加藤　拓江 1537 中条　伶香 1540 藤方　千晶 55.28
4 亀山中部 2022 一見　春花 2032 津田　志保 2034 西井　美有 2024 内田　沙羅 55.33
5 大木 1686 田中　真由 1682 太田　美希 1689 石田　華菜 1688 宮﨑　菜々美 55.53
6 創徳 1936 鬼頭　佳奈 1928 ｴｽｺﾘｰｻﾞ　ﾀｲﾅ 1931 坂井　美月 1926 井之上由里穂 56.32
7 白子 1786 長谷部　悠 1792 倉田　明奈 1782 田辺　真子 1788 町谷　歩美 56.34
8 鼓ヶ浦 1869 久保田　実佑 1870 谷野　愛実 1875 鈴木　智子 1873 笹尾　清夏 57.30


